# Name

3 Dawson Duncan
4 Carson Cox

5 Kaelin Jurek

11 Ever Gutierrez
15 Max Smith

20 Zander Blankenship-Todd
22 Riley Brooks

23 Kaleb McCalden
32 Ryan Shepherd
35 Josh Prestegord

# Name

3 Donnie Ward
4 Carson Cox
Derik Little
Wyatt Bush
Max Smith
Riley Brooks
Colton Nelson
Garrett Bush

PE ELL TROJANS

2017 Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height Position

5'10" G

58" G

58" G

5'6" G

5'10" G

6' 2" P

5'8" G

6' 1" G

6' 1" G

6' 0" F

Junior Varsity

Height Position
5'5" G
58" G
5'5" G
6' 0" F
5'10" G
58" G
6'4" F
5'10" F
6'1" F

Mike McCoy

Year
12
10
12
11

9
9
11
11
11
12

Year
10
10

© © ©

10
10
12
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OL0™

Head Coach
Rich Mendes

Assistants
Clayburn Lusk

Manager
Dana Isham
Carter Phelps
Joey McCalden
Austin Liddell

Superintendent
Kyle MacDonald

Principal
Brandon Pontius

Athletic Director
Keith Shepherd

Pe Ell School Board Members

Bobby McCalden
Jeff Duncan
Jennifer Bush
Colin Newell
Jessi Cox

Let the Players Play ~ Letthe Coaches Coach ~ Let the Officials Officiate ~ Letthe Spectators be Positive



